Profec Zasuwa mosiadz 4" GW
16bar typ 201 (0400108)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Typ

Materiat

Pofaczenie

Pofaczenie

Obstuga

Kolor uchwytu

Materiat rgczki

Materiat zawor

Materiat obudowy

Materiat uszczelnienia

Pofaczenie

Min. temp.

Cisnienie

Maks. temperatura

Rozmiar

Rozmiar

Rozmiar2 "

201

mosigdz

GW

GW

pokretto

czerwony

odlewane aluminium

mosigdz

mosigdz

PTFE

GW

-20°C

16 bar

110°C

J
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WYMIARY

Lb
@Di-1
@Di-2
F-1
F-2

Ct-1

97 mm

4"

4"

21.5mm

21.5 mm

226.5 mm

126 mm

INFORMACJE O PRODUKCIE

Z odlewanym pokrettem.

Wygenerowano w dniu: 23.09.2025

Bevo Poland Sp.z o.0.
ul. Logistyczna 5
Dabréwka

62-070 Dopiewo
Polska

+48 61 6414102
info@bevo.pl
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